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2018 NSW Dressage Championships 1

6381 Daniella Dierks SPH SANTARINA1
Andrea Beatty, M, 12, 165, BA, AUS, WB, (Sandro Hit, Donner Carina (Imp))(NSW)

74.038 (2) .000 (0) 74.51975.000 (1) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

4434 Daniella Dierks TJIBBE B2
Jennifer Rapson, S, 14, 175, BL, NED, Other, (Norbert 444, Ivana B)(NSW)

76.346 (1) .000 (0) 73.84671.346 (8) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1676 Tarsha Hammond BRADGATE PARK DOLCE3
Beverley Healey, M, -, -, BR, AUS, WB, (-, -)(NSW)

72.115 (3) .000 (0) 73.17374.231 (2) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1858 Sally Rizzuto QUARTERLAND4
Sally Rizzuto, Vicki Newham, G, 13, 175, CH, AUS, WB, (Quarterland, Holstein Park Liebelie)(NSW)

69.231 (12) .000 (0) 71.15473.077 (3) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1894 Grace Kay WG CONFEDERATE5
Pamela Maclean, G, 13, 162, BA, AUS, WB, (Contenda, Catalina)(NSW)

69.231 (12) .000 (0) 71.05872.885 (4) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

5159 Sara Price NEP BUGATTI5
Sara Price, G, 13, 175, CH, AUS, HANN, (Benecio, Hollingrove Sasha)(NSW)

69.231 (12) .000 (0) 71.05872.885 (4) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1700 Sally-Ann Quigley BALLYMOUNT FORGET ME NOT7
Sally-Ann Quigley, M, 13, 165, BR, AUS, WB, (Fiderstern , AEA Rowena )(NSW)

69.423 (11) .000 (0) 70.76972.115 (6) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1096 Hillary Mcgregor-pot KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ7
Hillary McGregor-Potter, G, 12, 165, BA, AUS, OLDBG, (Sir Donnerhall, Karabil Park Jacinta)(NSW)

69.615 (9) .000 (0) 70.76971.923 (7) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

7866 Aiyana Levin DS QUARTET9
Moira Kelly, G, -, -, CH, AUS, WB, (-, -)(NSW)

70.000 (8) .000 (0) 70.67371.346 (8) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

3785 Grace Kay DAVALI BLUE LABEL9
Alison Hush, M, 13, 165, BR, AUS, WB, (De Niro, Flowervale Florenchello)(NSW)

70.192 (7) .000 (0) 70.67371.154 (11) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1957 Edwina Hutton-Potts WPH SACHIO11
Edwina Hutton-Potts, G, 13, -, BL, AUS, WB, (San Amour, )(NSW)

69.615 (9) .000 (0) 70.48171.346 (8) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

5104 Samantha Laney F1 MERSADIES12
Samantha Laney, M, 13, 160, BL, AUS, FR, (Django Of Cacharel, TB)(NSW)

71.154 (4) .000 (0) 70.09669.038 (12) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1189 Justin Worthy BENJAMIN BRITTEN13
Sally-Ann Barbera, G, 12, 160, CH, AUS, AWHA, (Byalee Briar, Kalimna Wyld Rose)(NSW)

70.385 (6) .000 (0) 69.51968.654 (13) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1626 Rosann Tyler FIDERSTAR14
Rosann Tyler, G, 11, -, BL, AUS, WB, (Fiderstern, )(NSW)

70.577 (5) .000 (0) 69.42368.269 (14) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

3599 Christopher Wilkinso TEMPLETON ROYAL INDIGO15
Christopher Wilkinson, G, 13, 175, BA, AUS, WB, (Royal Hit, Templeton Indiana)(NSW)

68.077 (15) .000 (0) 68.17368.269 (14) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

6109 Lizzie Wilson-fellows SARTORS SUPERMODEL16
Samantha Mclauiffe, G, 12, 166, AP, AUS, -, (Sartors Superman, -)(NSW)

66.731 (18) .000 (0) 67.21267.692 (17) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0
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688 Anna Fullarton JAZDAN FASCINATION16
Anna Fullarton, M, 12, 165, BA, AUS, OLDBG, (Furstenball, Landers Dream)(NSW)

68.077 (15) .000 (0) 67.21266.346 (19) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

9637 Courtney Larard F1 DON SCHUMANN18
Kate Scicluna, G, 11, 160, BL, AUS, OLDBG, (F1 Don Schufro, F1 Silk)(NSW)

65.962 (23) .000 (0) 66.92367.885 (16) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

890 Dimity Lourey FLOWERVALE FERRON19
Bianca Looker, G, 07, 183, BA, AUS, KWPN, (Olympic Ferro, Apricot of Wondaree)(NSW)

66.154 (22) .000 (0) 66.73167.308 (18) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1618 Andrea Kacirek ARGENTILLE PINTOR20
Brian Silvia, G, 04, 173, CH, AUS, WB, (Argentille Picasso, Wilga(HSB))(NSW)

66.346 (21) .000 (0) 66.15465.962 (20) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

245 Riley Alexander MI ABER SIENNA21
Katharine Farrell, M, -, -, BA, , AWHA, (-)(NSW)

66.923 (17) .000 (0) 65.86564.808 (21) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1456 Katrina Millward ROYALTY R22
Tracey Watson, G, 11, 163.5, DC , AUS, WB, (Regardez Moi (imp), Josie R )(NSW)

66.731 (18) .000 (0) 65.48164.231 (22) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

3868 Alexis Scott LOTUS PARK RENDEZVOUS23
Alexis Scott, G, -, -, BR, AUS, HANN, (-, -)(NSW)

66.538 (20) .000 (0) 64.80863.077 (24) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

2018 Georgia Davenport REGAL DON DEBONAIR24
Nicole Davenport, G, 12, 173, BL, AUS, HANN, (Don Dancier, Regal Wolkendance)(NSW)

65.769 (24) .000 (0) 64.71263.654 (23) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

3674 Tammin Glover EBL ELYSIUM25
Tammin Glover, M, 14, 162, GR, AUS, WB, (W. Ellington , Splendid Jazzarena )(NSW)

62.115 (25) .000 (0) 61.25060.385 (25) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

3027 Jessica Greentree JAYHAWKE RSCR
Jessica Greentree, G, 12, 165, BA, AUS, NLWB, (Jive Magic, Swollow)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1873 Danni Walliss QUANTCHEN GLUCK EFASCR
Jenny Stock, M, 12, 167, CH, , HANN, (Quasar de Charry, Boena)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

6995 Rachael Clarke TARCOOLA HOT SHOTSCR
Rachael Clarke, G, 12, 16.3, BA, AUS, WB, (Rememberance Day, Megawati)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0
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4434 Daniella Dierks TJIBBE B1
Jennifer Rapson, S, 14, 175, BL, NED, Other, (Norbert 444, Ivana B)(NSW)

78.261 (1) .000 (0) 81.522.000 (0) .000 (0) 84.783 (1) 0

7866 Aiyana Levin DS QUARTET2
Moira Kelly, G, -, -, CH, AUS, WB, (-, -)(NSW)

75.652 (3) .000 (0) 76.304.000 (0) .000 (0) 76.957 (2) 0

6381 Daniella Dierks SPH SANTARINA3
Andrea Beatty, M, 12, 165, BA, AUS, WB, (Sandro Hit, Donner Carina (Imp))(NSW)

75.435 (4) .000 (0) 75.761.000 (0) .000 (0) 76.087 (5) 0

1894 Grace Kay WG CONFEDERATE4
Pamela Maclean, G, 13, 162, BA, AUS, WB, (Contenda, Catalina)(NSW)

72.609 (7) .000 (0) 74.674.000 (0) .000 (0) 76.739 (3) 0

3785 Grace Kay DAVALI BLUE LABEL5
Alison Hush, M, 13, 165, BR, AUS, WB, (De Niro, Flowervale Florenchello)(NSW)

70.652 (10) .000 (0) 73.587.000 (0) .000 (0) 76.522 (4) 0

1700 Sally-Ann Quigley BALLYMOUNT FORGET ME NOT6
Sally-Ann Quigley, M, 13, 165, BR, AUS, WB, (Fiderstern , AEA Rowena )(NSW)

76.304 (2) .000 (0) 73.152.000 (0) .000 (0) 70.000 (7) 0

5104 Samantha Laney F1 MERSADIES7
Samantha Laney, M, 13, 160, BL, AUS, FR, (Django Of Cacharel, TB)(NSW)

73.913 (5) .000 (0) 71.196.000 (0) .000 (0) 68.478 (11) 0

1626 Rosann Tyler FIDERSTAR8
Rosann Tyler, G, 11, -, BL, AUS, WB, (Fiderstern, )(NSW)

72.174 (8) .000 (0) 70.435.000 (0) .000 (0) 68.696 (10) 0

1676 Tarsha Hammond BRADGATE PARK DOLCE9
Beverley Healey, M, -, -, BR, AUS, WB, (-, -)(NSW)

73.913 (5) .000 (0) 70.217.000 (0) .000 (0) 66.522 (18) 0

1858 Sally Rizzuto QUARTERLAND10
Sally Rizzuto, Vicki Newham, G, 13, 175, CH, AUS, WB, (Quarterland, Holstein Park Liebelie)(NSW)

70.217 (12) .000 (0) 69.130.000 (0) .000 (0) 68.043 (14) 0

5159 Sara Price NEP BUGATTI11
Sara Price, G, 13, 175, CH, AUS, HANN, (Benecio, Hollingrove Sasha)(NSW)

69.783 (13) .000 (0) 69.022.000 (0) .000 (0) 68.261 (13) 0

1189 Justin Worthy BENJAMIN BRITTEN11
Sally-Ann Barbera, G, 12, 160, CH, AUS, AWHA, (Byalee Briar, Kalimna Wyld Rose)(NSW)

70.435 (11) .000 (0) 69.022.000 (0) .000 (0) 67.609 (15) 0

9637 Courtney Larard F1 DON SCHUMANN13
Kate Scicluna, G, 11, 160, BL, AUS, OLDBG, (F1 Don Schufro, F1 Silk)(NSW)

67.174 (16) .000 (0) 68.587.000 (0) .000 (0) 70.000 (7) 0

6109 Lizzie Wilson-fellows SARTORS SUPERMODEL14
Samantha Mclauiffe, G, 12, 166, AP, AUS, -, (Sartors Superman, -)(NSW)

65.652 (19) .000 (0) 68.261.000 (0) .000 (0) 70.870 (6) 0

1456 Katrina Millward ROYALTY R14
Tracey Watson, G, 11, 163.5, DC , AUS, WB, (Regardez Moi (imp), Josie R )(NSW)

69.348 (14) .000 (0) 68.261.000 (0) .000 (0) 67.174 (16) 0

1096 Hillary Mcgregor-pot KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ16
Hillary McGregor-Potter, G, 12, 165, BA, AUS, OLDBG, (Sir Donnerhall, Karabil Park Jacinta)(NSW)

67.174 (16) .000 (0) 67.826.000 (0) .000 (0) 68.478 (11) 0
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245 Riley Alexander MI ABER SIENNA17
Katharine Farrell, M, -, -, BA, , AWHA, (-)(NSW)

72.174 (8) .000 (0) 67.609.000 (0) .000 (0) 63.043 (25) 0

1957 Edwina Hutton-Potts WPH SACHIO18
Edwina Hutton-Potts, G, 13, -, BL, AUS, WB, (San Amour, )(NSW)

64.783 (21) .000 (0) 67.065.000 (0) .000 (0) 69.348 (9) 0

3599 Christopher Wilkinso TEMPLETON ROYAL INDIGO19
Christopher Wilkinson, G, 13, 175, BA, AUS, WB, (Royal Hit, Templeton Indiana)(NSW)

68.696 (15) .000 (0) 66.413.000 (0) .000 (0) 64.130 (22) 0

2018 Georgia Davenport REGAL DON DEBONAIR20
Nicole Davenport, G, 12, 173, BL, AUS, HANN, (Don Dancier, Regal Wolkendance)(NSW)

63.696 (23) .000 (0) 65.435.000 (0) .000 (0) 67.174 (16) 0

688 Anna Fullarton JAZDAN FASCINATION21
Anna Fullarton, M, 12, 165, BA, AUS, OLDBG, (Furstenball, Landers Dream)(NSW)

65.870 (18) .000 (0) 65.326.000 (0) .000 (0) 64.783 (20) 0

890 Dimity Lourey FLOWERVALE FERRON22
Bianca Looker, G, 07, 183, BA, AUS, KWPN, (Olympic Ferro, Apricot of Wondaree)(NSW)

65.435 (20) .000 (0) 64.674.000 (0) .000 (0) 63.913 (23) 0

1618 Andrea Kacirek ARGENTILLE PINTOR23
Brian Silvia, G, 04, 173, CH, AUS, WB, (Argentille Picasso, Wilga(HSB))(NSW)

64.783 (21) .000 (0) 64.348.000 (0) .000 (0) 63.913 (23) 0

3868 Alexis Scott LOTUS PARK RENDEZVOUS24
Alexis Scott, G, -, -, BR, AUS, HANN, (-, -)(NSW)

62.609 (24) .000 (0) 64.022.000 (0) .000 (0) 65.435 (19) 0

3674 Tammin Glover EBL ELYSIUM25
Tammin Glover, M, 14, 162, GR, AUS, WB, (W. Ellington , Splendid Jazzarena )(NSW)

61.304 (25) .000 (0) 62.935.000 (0) .000 (0) 64.565 (21) 0

1873 Danni Walliss QUANTCHEN GLUCK EFA26
Jenny Stock, M, 12, 167, CH, , HANN, (Quasar de Charry, Boena)(NSW)

61.304 (25) .000 (0) 60.978.000 (0) .000 (0) 60.652 (26) 0

6995 Rachael Clarke TARCOOLA HOT SHOTSCR
Rachael Clarke, G, 12, 16.3, BA, AUS, WB, (Rememberance Day, Megawati)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0
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119 Matthew Dowsley SANTIAGO1
Matthew Dowsley, G, 10, 168, BL, AUS, WB, (Sandro Hit, Fashionist)(NSW)

73.077 (1) .000 (0) 75.70578.333 (1) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1006 Elisabeth Hulin LADY LOCKSLEY2
Robyn Woodhouse, M, 11, 173, CH, AUS, WB, (Locksley 11, Macarthur Royal Princess)(NSW)

68.590 (4) .000 (0) 70.25671.923 (2) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

186 Judy Dierks SIRRENTO3
Jo-Anne Mason, G, 09, 165, BA, AUS, WESTF, (-)(NSW)

69.744 (3) .000 (0) 69.48769.231 (4) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1268 Grace Kay BLUEFIELDS FEDERER4
Joanne Keyte, S, 09, 162, BA, AUS, WB, (Bluefields Floreno, Bluefields Barona)(NSW)

68.333 (5) .000 (0) 69.10369.872 (3) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

9233 Jodie Newall THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C5
Jodie Newall, G, -, -, BR, AUS, WB, (-)(NSW)

67.692 (7) .000 (0) 68.01368.333 (5) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1376 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA5
Christine Healey, M, 09, 162, CH, AUS, WB, (Fidertanz , Donna Karan )(NSW)

70.769 (2) .000 (0) 68.01365.256 (12) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

8671 Adam Vellere FERRARI V7
ken hosking, G, 11, 172, DB, AUS, WB, (Fidertanz, Golly Gosh)(NSW)

66.923 (10) .000 (0) 67.30867.692 (7) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

7763 Katina Smith MW SHOCKWAVE8
Katina Smith, G, 10, 173, BL, AUS, WB, (Swarovski, Macarthur Weltessa)(NSW)

66.282 (13) .000 (0) 67.23168.179 (6) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

621 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS9
Beverley Healey, G, 11, 162, BA, AUS, WB, (Ampere, Donna Karan )(NSW)

68.077 (6) .000 (0) 67.05166.026 (8) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1126 Katina Smith BC SANGRIA10
Katina Smith, G, 11, 168, BL, AUS, HANN, (Sandro Hit, BC Willow)(NSW)

67.308 (9) .000 (0) 66.53865.769 (9) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

5020 Niki Rose DUDANSA11
Niki Rose, M, 08, 162, BR, NED, KWPN, (Son De Niro, Udansa)(NSW)

65.897 (15) .000 (0) 65.57765.256 (12) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

3737 Jeremy Janjic BRAGGO S12
Katrina Routson, S, 08, 164, BL, NED, FR, (Jisse 433, Tsjerk 328)(NSW)

66.538 (12) .000 (0) 65.25663.974 (16) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

921 Justin Worthy WISTERIA13
Justin Worthy, M, 10, -, CH, AUS, HANN, (Worldwide PB, )(NSW)

65.897 (15) .000 (0) 65.19264.487 (15) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

9177 Jessica O’sullivan SAN FRANCISCO FF14
Emma OSullivan, G, 09, 16, BL, AUS, WB, (San Jose, Welton Skye)(NSW)

67.564 (8) .000 (0) 65.06462.564 (22) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

262 Heath Ryan QUESTING R15
Heath Ryan, S, 11, 172, DU, AUS, WB, (Quaterback, Hunterview Benita)(NSW)

64.103 (19) .000 (0) 64.93665.769 (9) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

8203 Danni Walliss KARIZMAH BELLERINE16
Jenny Stock, M, 10, 167, PA, AUS, WB, (Belissimo M, Karizmah Katinka)(NSW)

66.923 (10) .000 (0) 64.87262.821 (19) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0
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9640 Melinda Hart FRIDAY MIDNIGHT K17
Melinda Hart, M, 10, 175, BL, GER, HANN, (Florencio 1, Hauptstutbuch Rosi)(NSW)

64.231 (18) .000 (0) 64.48764.744 (14) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

7591 Kate Gordon DELTA HRM18
Sally Molines, M, 08, 164, BR, AUS, FR, (Django of Cacharel, Colours)(NSW)

65.897 (15) .000 (0) 64.35962.821 (19) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

9289 Nina Boyd LL TYRANNY18
Rachael Greaves, S, 11, -, CH, AUS, WB, (Royal Hit, -)(ACT)

62.949 (22) .000 (0) 64.35965.769 (9) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

7823 Maidie Dodd HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL20
Maidie Dodd, G, -, -, DC, AUS, AWHA, (-, -)(NSW)

66.026 (14) .000 (0) 63.52661.026 (25) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

268 Bianca Joyce DEGAGE21
Bianca Joyce, G, -, -, BR, AUS, HANN, (Danzante, -)(NSW)

63.718 (21) .000 (0) 62.56461.410 (24) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

6393 Danielle Keogh FEDERATION22
Danielle Keogh, M, 12, -, BA, AUS, HANN, (Fiorano, -)(NSW)

61.410 (24) .000 (0) 62.30863.205 (18) .000 (0) .000 (0) 2

5689 Kaitlin Martin DIVINA23
Kaitlin Martin, M, 04, 174, BL, GER, HANN, (Don Vino, HP Rebecca)(NSW)

63.846 (20) .000 (0) 62.05160.256 (26) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

9321 Danni Walliss KARIZMAH BILLIONAIRE23
Jenny Stock, G, 11, 162, PA, AUS, WB, (Belissimo M, Karizmah Allouette)(NSW)

60.385 (26) .000 (0) 62.05163.718 (17) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

4795 Taylah Stuart ASTEK GHISELLA25
Taylah Stuart, M, 06, 166, BA, NZL, HANN, (Kinnordy Gym Bello, Belcam Angelica)(NSW)

61.282 (25) .000 (0) 61.85962.436 (23) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1181 Denise Rogan LEGENDARY26
Liza Carver, G, -, 170, BA, GER, WB, (L’Espoir, Furst Heinrich)(NSW)

62.179 (23) .000 (0) 60.57758.974 (30) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1031 Jodie Dunstan HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER27
Jodie Dunstan, G, -, 182, BR, AUS, HANN, (His Highness IMP, Hirtenqueen)(NSW)

60.128 (27) .000 (0) 59.80859.487 (29) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

777 Victoria Davies CELERE27
Victoria Davies, S, 07, 158, DU, POR, LUS, (Estoiro, Noz)(NSW)

56.795 (30) .000 (0) 59.80862.821 (19) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

5882 Grace Tyson ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE29
Grace Tyson, G, 10, 165, DB, AUS, AWHA, (Fishermans Friend, Kid On Bike)(NSW)

58.205 (28) .000 (0) 58.91059.615 (28) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

3351 Hillary Mcgregor-Pot THE ALL BLACK30
Hillary Mcgregor-Potter, G, 06, 176, BL, AUS, WB, (Bendoran Davey, Pembroke)(NSW)

57.179 (29) .000 (0) 58.59060.000 (27) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

8727 Sue Walker FENDI RSCR
Leonie Fenton, M, 09, 166, BR, AUS, WB, (Fiji R, Jandy R)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

393 Tahli Hendler FLOWERVALE MASERATIDNA
Tahli Hendler, G, 01, -, BL, AUS, KWPN, (-, -)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0
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1115 Alex Vodemair ENDLESS DREAMSCR
Lucinda Brownjohn, G, 09, 178, BA, AUS, KWPN, (Krack C, Ujenente (Diamond Hit))(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1107 David Mckinnon BRADGATE PARK DONOVANSCR
Beverley Healey, G, 09, 165, BL, AUS, WB, (-, -)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

9153 James Collin NEVERSFELDE KIPLINGELIM
James Collin, G, 12, -, BA, AUS, WB, (Furst Love, Neversfelde Kudu)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0
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119 Matthew Dowsley SANTIAGO1
Matthew Dowsley, G, 10, 168, BL, AUS, WB, (Sandro Hit, Fashionist)(NSW)

75.541 (1) .000 (0) 75.811.000 (0) .000 (0) 76.081 (1) 0

9153 James Collin NEVERSFELDE KIPLING2
James Collin, G, 12, -, BA, AUS, WB, (Furst Love, Neversfelde Kudu)(NSW)

73.514 (2) .000 (0) 72.905.000 (0) .000 (0) 72.297 (3) 0

621 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS3
Beverley Healey, G, 11, 162, BA, AUS, WB, (Ampere, Donna Karan )(NSW)

72.838 (3) .000 (0) 72.162.000 (0) .000 (0) 71.486 (4) 0

186 Judy Dierks SIRRENTO4
Jo-Anne Mason, G, 09, 165, BA, AUS, WESTF, (-)(NSW)

67.297 (9) .000 (0) 70.878.000 (0) .000 (0) 74.459 (2) 0

1376 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA5
Christine Healey, M, 09, 162, CH, AUS, WB, (Fidertanz , Donna Karan )(NSW)

69.865 (4) .000 (0) 70.068.000 (0) .000 (0) 70.270 (7) 0

1268 Grace Kay BLUEFIELDS FEDERER6
Joanne Keyte, S, 09, 162, BA, AUS, WB, (Bluefields Floreno, Bluefields Barona)(NSW)

68.378 (5) .000 (0) 69.527.000 (0) .000 (0) 70.676 (6) 0

1006 Elisabeth Hulin LADY LOCKSLEY7
Robyn Woodhouse, M, 11, 173, CH, AUS, WB, (Locksley 11, Macarthur Royal Princess)(NSW)

67.973 (8) .000 (0) 69.054.000 (0) .000 (0) 70.135 (8) 0

6393 Danielle Keogh FEDERATION8
Danielle Keogh, M, 12, -, BA, AUS, HANN, (Fiorano, -)(NSW)

65.676 (14) .000 (0) 68.446.000 (0) .000 (0) 71.216 (5) 0

1031 Jodie Dunstan HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER9
Jodie Dunstan, G, -, 182, BR, AUS, HANN, (His Highness IMP, Hirtenqueen)(NSW)

67.027 (10) .000 (0) 67.905.000 (0) .000 (0) 68.784 (9) 0

5020 Niki Rose DUDANSA10
Niki Rose, M, 08, 162, BR, NED, KWPN, (Son De Niro, Udansa)(NSW)

67.027 (10) .000 (0) 67.365.000 (0) .000 (0) 67.703 (12) 0

9289 Nina Boyd LL TYRANNY11
Rachael Greaves, S, 11, -, CH, AUS, WB, (Royal Hit, -)(ACT)

65.270 (17) .000 (0) 67.027.000 (0) .000 (0) 68.784 (9) 0

8203 Danni Walliss KARIZMAH BELLERINE12
Jenny Stock, M, 10, 167, PA, AUS, WB, (Belissimo M, Karizmah Katinka)(NSW)

68.378 (5) .000 (0) 66.892.000 (0) .000 (0) 65.405 (18) 0

1126 Katina Smith BC SANGRIA13
Katina Smith, G, 11, 168, BL, AUS, HANN, (Sandro Hit, BC Willow)(NSW)

65.946 (12) .000 (0) 66.351.000 (0) .000 (0) 66.757 (15) 0

8671 Adam Vellere FERRARI V13
ken hosking, G, 11, 172, DB, AUS, WB, (Fidertanz, Golly Gosh)(NSW)

68.108 (7) .000 (0) 66.351.000 (0) .000 (0) 64.595 (21) 0

1181 Denise Rogan LEGENDARY15
Liza Carver, G, -, 170, BA, GER, WB, (L’Espoir, Furst Heinrich)(NSW)

65.000 (18) .000 (0) 65.946.000 (0) .000 (0) 66.892 (14) 0

9233 Jodie Newall THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C16
Jodie Newall, G, -, -, BR, AUS, WB, (-)(NSW)

63.919 (24) .000 (0) 65.878.000 (0) .000 (0) 67.838 (11) 0
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7763 Katina Smith MW SHOCKWAVE17
Katina Smith, G, 10, 173, BL, AUS, WB, (Swarovski, Macarthur Weltessa)(NSW)

64.730 (19) .000 (0) 65.608.000 (0) .000 (0) 66.486 (16) 0

7591 Kate Gordon DELTA HRM18
Sally Molines, M, 08, 164, BR, AUS, FR, (Django of Cacharel, Colours)(NSW)

65.676 (14) .000 (0) 65.541.000 (0) .000 (0) 65.405 (18) 0

9640 Melinda Hart FRIDAY MIDNIGHT K19
Melinda Hart, M, 10, 175, BL, GER, HANN, (Florencio 1, Hauptstutbuch Rosi)(NSW)

65.946 (12) .000 (0) 65.473.000 (0) .000 (0) 65.000 (20) 0

3737 Jeremy Janjic BRAGGO S20
Katrina Routson, S, 08, 164, BL, NED, FR, (Jisse 433, Tsjerk 328)(NSW)

63.784 (25) .000 (0) 64.865.000 (0) .000 (0) 65.946 (17) 0

262 Heath Ryan QUESTING R21
Heath Ryan, S, 11, 172, DU, AUS, WB, (Quaterback, Hunterview Benita)(NSW)

65.541 (16) .000 (0) 64.527.000 (0) .000 (0) 63.514 (23) 0

9321 Danni Walliss KARIZMAH BILLIONAIRE22
Jenny Stock, G, 11, 162, PA, AUS, WB, (Belissimo M, Karizmah Allouette)(NSW)

60.676 (31) .000 (0) 63.986.000 (0) .000 (0) 67.297 (13) 0

5689 Kaitlin Martin DIVINA23
Kaitlin Martin, M, 04, 174, BL, GER, HANN, (Don Vino, HP Rebecca)(NSW)

64.730 (19) .000 (0) 63.716.000 (0) .000 (0) 62.703 (26) 0

9177 Jessica O’sullivan SAN FRANCISCO FF24
Emma OSullivan, G, 09, 16, BL, AUS, WB, (San Jose, Welton Skye)(NSW)

63.243 (26) .000 (0) 63.243.000 (0) .000 (0) 63.243 (24) 0

3351 Hillary Mcgregor-Pot THE ALL BLACK25
Hillary Mcgregor-Potter, G, 06, 176, BL, AUS, WB, (Bendoran Davey, Pembroke)(NSW)

64.459 (21) .000 (0) 62.973.000 (0) .000 (0) 61.486 (28) 0

1115 Alex Vodemair ENDLESS DREAM26
Lucinda Brownjohn, G, 09, 178, BA, AUS, KWPN, (Krack C, Ujenente (Diamond Hit))(NSW)

64.324 (22) .000 (0) 62.905.000 (0) .000 (0) 61.486 (28) 0

5882 Grace Tyson ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE26
Grace Tyson, G, 10, 165, DB, AUS, AWHA, (Fishermans Friend, Kid On Bike)(NSW)

61.892 (27) .000 (0) 62.905.000 (0) .000 (0) 63.919 (22) 0

268 Bianca Joyce DEGAGE28
Bianca Joyce, G, -, -, BR, AUS, HANN, (Danzante, -)(NSW)

61.351 (28) .000 (0) 62.162.000 (0) .000 (0) 62.973 (25) 0

921 Justin Worthy WISTERIA29
Justin Worthy, M, 10, -, CH, AUS, HANN, (Worldwide PB, )(NSW)

64.054 (23) .000 (0) 61.622.000 (0) .000 (0) 59.189 (31) 0

4795 Taylah Stuart ASTEK GHISELLA30
Taylah Stuart, M, 06, 166, BA, NZL, HANN, (Kinnordy Gym Bello, Belcam Angelica)(NSW)

60.811 (30) .000 (0) 61.284.000 (0) .000 (0) 61.757 (27) 1

777 Victoria Davies CELERE31
Victoria Davies, S, 07, 158, DU, POR, LUS, (Estoiro, Noz)(NSW)

61.351 (28) .000 (0) 60.541.000 (0) .000 (0) 59.730 (30) 0

7823 Maidie Dodd HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL32
Maidie Dodd, G, -, -, DC, AUS, AWHA, (-, -)(NSW)

59.459 (32) .000 (0) 58.919.000 (0) .000 (0) 58.378 (32) 0
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8727 Sue Walker FENDI RSCR
Leonie Fenton, M, 09, 166, BR, AUS, WB, (Fiji R, Jandy R)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

393 Tahli Hendler FLOWERVALE MASERATIDNA
Tahli Hendler, G, 01, -, BL, AUS, KWPN, (-, -)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1107 David Mckinnon BRADGATE PARK DONOVANSCR
Beverley Healey, G, 09, 165, BL, AUS, WB, (-, -)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0
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6638 Holly Barnes ROSABELLA R1
Holly Barnes, M, 08, 155, BA, AUS, WB, (Regardez Moi, Janet R)(NSW)

67.051 (2) .000 (0) 67.372.000 (0) .000 (0) 67.692 (1) 0

553 Wendy Ward HB RHODIUM2
Wendy Ward, G, 10, 175, BL, GER, WB, (Royal Classic, Larundel Graceful)(NSW)

68.205 (1) .000 (0) 67.051.000 (0) .000 (0) 65.897 (3) 0

494 Deborah Fulwood GWANDALAN SNOWMAN3
Deborah Fulwood, G, 08, 162, GR, AUS, WB, (Le Grande Pomme, Bijou)(NSW)

65.513 (3) .000 (0) 66.154.000 (0) .000 (0) 66.795 (2) 0

6684 Alison Castle STATFORD RAFAELLA4
Alison Castle, M, 09, 168, DC, AUS, AWHA, (Royal Hit, Statford Diva)(NSW)

65.000 (4) .000 (0) 65.000.000 (0) .000 (0) 65.000 (4) 0

1459 Jo Gilshenan ROYALE5
Joanne Gilshenan, G, 10, 173, CH, AUS, WB, (Royal Hit, Imogene)(NSW)

64.872 (5) .000 (0) 64.744.000 (0) .000 (0) 64.615 (5) 0

8068 Debra Jane Mills FAVOLOSO6
Debra Jane Mills, G, 10, -, BL, AUS, WB, (Fiji R, Melissa R)(NSW)

64.487 (7) .000 (0) 63.910.000 (0) .000 (0) 63.333 (6) 0

6797 Anita Doswell DEMARTINI7
Anita Doswell, G, 08, 173, GR, AUS, WB, (D-Day 935, Kalgan Esprit)(NSW)

64.744 (6) .000 (0) 63.590.000 (0) .000 (0) 62.436 (8) 0

6965 Mary Houghton BZ REDOUTES8
Mary Houghton, G, 07, 164, BR, AUS, WB, (Regardez Moi, )(NSW)

61.410 (12) .000 (0) 62.115.000 (0) .000 (0) 62.821 (7) 0

2970 Denise Fox ASPENVIEW ANTON9
Denise Fox, G, 06, 160, BA, AUS, AA-WB, (Pure Star (Arab), Birribi Fiesta (Trak))(NSW)

63.462 (8) .000 (0) 61.987.000 (0) .000 (0) 60.513 (9) 0

6860 Jayna Bonney KILFEERA SHAMAN10
Suzy Jarratt and Jayna Bonney, G, 08, 167, DB, AUS, COBX, (Fortune Teller, -)(NSW)

63.205 (9) .000 (0) 61.795.000 (0) .000 (0) 60.385 (11) 0

7374 Kate Flippence PPP BLISS11
Peppercorn Park & K Flippence , M, 10, 165, BL, AUS, WB, (PPP Fighting Irish, Bellasetta (ASB))(NSW)

63.205 (9) .000 (0) 61.218.000 (0) .000 (0) 59.231 (12) 0

3798 Karen Mcelroy ON SONG12
Karen Mcelroy, G, 04, 163, BA, AUS, KWPN, (Olivi (KPN), On Record (TB))(NSW)

60.513 (15) .000 (0) 60.513.000 (0) .000 (0) 60.513 (9) 1

9988 Dorothea Lungersha EMINENT13
Dorothea Lungershausen, G, 09, 170, DC, -, KWPN, (Santano, Verona)(NSW)

62.179 (11) .000 (0) 59.808.000 (0) .000 (0) 57.436 (15) 1

4369 Rebecca Mcdonald CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR14
Rebecca Mcdonald, G, 05, -, AP, AUS, Sportaloosa , (Earl (Han), Cayuse Twenty Below )(NSW)

61.282 (13) .000 (0) 59.103.000 (0) .000 (0) 56.923 (17) 1

3632 Nerida Russell-green TOPLINE DONNA DIOR15
Nerida Russell-Green, M, 00, 167, BA, AUS, AWHA, (DEC DoN Diego, Domalee)(NSW)

60.513 (15) .000 (0) 59.038.000 (0) .000 (0) 57.564 (13) 0

4260 Ilona Hudson REBETIKO15
Ilona Hudson, M, 10, 162, BA, AUS, WB, (Regardez Moi, K G Aveda)(NSW)

61.026 (14) .000 (0) 59.038.000 (0) .000 (0) 57.051 (16) 1
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5046 Melissa Hall AFRIKANER17
Melissa Hall, G, 03, -, BA, -, ISP, (Kilharken (RID), Tawdown (TB))(NSW)

57.821 (18) .000 (0) 57.692.000 (0) .000 (0) 57.564 (13) 0

7307 Paula Harrington SHADOWFAX PHOENIX18
Paula Harrington, G, 07, -, CH, AUS, WB, (Regardez Moi, Weltina)(NSW)

60.128 (17) .000 (0) 56.667.000 (0) .000 (0) 53.205 (18) 0
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553 Wendy Ward HB RHODIUM1
Wendy Ward, G, 10, 175, BL, GER, WB, (Royal Classic, Larundel Graceful)(NSW)

71.757 (1) .000 (0) 71.28470.811 (1) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

6638 Holly Barnes ROSABELLA R2
Holly Barnes, M, 08, 155, BA, AUS, WB, (Regardez Moi, Janet R)(NSW)

68.108 (2) .000 (0) 66.21664.324 (3) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

6684 Alison Castle STATFORD RAFAELLA3
Alison Castle, M, 09, 168, DC, AUS, AWHA, (Royal Hit, Statford Diva)(NSW)

66.216 (4) .000 (0) 65.54164.865 (2) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

6797 Anita Doswell DEMARTINI4
Anita Doswell, G, 08, 173, GR, AUS, WB, (D-Day 935, Kalgan Esprit)(NSW)

66.216 (4) .000 (0) 64.86563.514 (4) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

494 Deborah Fulwood GWANDALAN SNOWMAN5
Deborah Fulwood, G, 08, 162, GR, AUS, WB, (Le Grande Pomme, Bijou)(NSW)

66.892 (3) .000 (0) 64.73062.568 (6) .000 (0) .000 (0) 1

6965 Mary Houghton BZ REDOUTES6
Mary Houghton, G, 07, 164, BR, AUS, WB, (Regardez Moi, )(NSW)

64.865 (7) .000 (0) 64.05463.243 (5) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

3798 Karen Mcelroy ON SONG7
Karen Mcelroy, G, 04, 163, BA, AUS, KWPN, (Olivi (KPN), On Record (TB))(NSW)

64.730 (8) .000 (0) 62.97361.216 (8) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

2970 Denise Fox ASPENVIEW ANTON8
Denise Fox, G, 06, 160, BA, AUS, AA-WB, (Pure Star (Arab), Birribi Fiesta (Trak))(NSW)

63.514 (10) .000 (0) 62.90562.297 (7) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

1459 Jo Gilshenan ROYALE9
Joanne Gilshenan, G, 10, 173, CH, AUS, WB, (Royal Hit, Imogene)(NSW)

65.135 (6) .000 (0) 62.77060.405 (10) .000 (0) .000 (0) 1

6860 Jayna Bonney KILFEERA SHAMAN10
Suzy Jarratt and Jayna Bonney, G, 08, 167, DB, AUS, COBX, (Fortune Teller, -)(NSW)

63.378 (11) .000 (0) 62.16260.946 (9) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

7374 Kate Flippence PPP BLISS11
Peppercorn Park & K Flippence , M, 10, 165, BL, AUS, WB, (PPP Fighting Irish, Bellasetta (ASB))(NSW)

62.703 (13) .000 (0) 61.21659.730 (11) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

8068 Debra Jane Mills FAVOLOSO12
Debra Jane Mills, G, 10, -, BL, AUS, WB, (Fiji R, Melissa R)(NSW)

64.324 (9) .000 (0) 60.54156.757 (13) .000 (0) .000 (0) 1

9988 Dorothea Lungersha EMINENT13
Dorothea Lungershausen, G, 09, 170, DC, -, KWPN, (Santano, Verona)(NSW)

63.108 (12) .000 (0) 60.47357.838 (12) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

4260 Ilona Hudson REBETIKO14
Ilona Hudson, M, 10, 162, BA, AUS, WB, (Regardez Moi, K G Aveda)(NSW)

60.270 (15) .000 (0) 58.04155.811 (15) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

7307 Paula Harrington SHADOWFAX PHOENIX14
Paula Harrington, G, 07, -, CH, AUS, WB, (Regardez Moi, Weltina)(NSW)

61.486 (14) .000 (0) 58.04154.595 (16) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

4369 Rebecca Mcdonald CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR16
Rebecca Mcdonald, G, 05, -, AP, AUS, Sportaloosa , (Earl (Han), Cayuse Twenty Below )(NSW)

59.730 (16) .000 (0) 56.28452.838 (18) .000 (0) .000 (0) 2
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3632 Nerida Russell-green TOPLINE DONNA DIOR17
Nerida Russell-Green, M, 00, 167, BA, AUS, AWHA, (DEC DoN Diego, Domalee)(NSW)

55.000 (18) .000 (0) 55.81156.622 (14) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

5046 Melissa Hall AFRIKANER18
Melissa Hall, G, 03, -, BA, -, ISP, (Kilharken (RID), Tawdown (TB))(NSW)

56.622 (17) .000 (0) 55.47354.324 (17) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0
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P1618 Danni Walliss DONT FORGET ME1
Jenny Stock, G, 04, -, PA, GER, GRP, (FS Dont Worry, )(NSW)

69.103 (2) .000 (0) 68.077.000 (0) .000 (0) 67.051 (3) 0

P089 Samantha Miles LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT2
Samantha Miles, G, 01, 148, GR, AUS, ARAB, (-, -)(NSW)

65.769 (3) .000 (0) 67.500.000 (0) .000 (0) 69.231 (1) 0

P5274 Susan Elekessy DIVINE MISS M3
Susan Elekessy, M, -, -, CH, AUS, AR, (-, -)(NSW)

69.615 (1) .000 (0) 66.987.000 (0) .000 (0) 64.359 (6) 0

P1318 Justin Worthy GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS4
Alexandra Stapleton, G, 06, 145, CH, AUS, AR/QH, (Kalkadoon Zorro, Gypsy)(NSW)

65.513 (4) .000 (0) 66.731.000 (0) .000 (0) 67.949 (2) 0

P1333 Kirsty Harrison TALLOWOOD BUNDARA5
Rebecca Mayo, G, 04, 140.5, BA, AUS, Other, (Bevenlee After Dark, Misty Blue)(NSW)

63.077 (5) .000 (0) 65.000.000 (0) .000 (0) 66.923 (4) 0

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO6
Sancha Butler, G, 11, 148, BL, AUS, Welsh, (Llangollen Gatsby , Chapel House Myvanny)(NSW)

60.641 (8) .000 (0) 63.077.000 (0) .000 (0) 65.513 (5) 0

P1160 Chloe Campbell MILAS LITTLE MAYHEM7
Chloe Campbell, G, 09, 134, PA, AUS, WEL/AR, (Shalida Park Harrison, Little Ragged Blossom)(NSW)

63.077 (5) .000 (0) 62.564.000 (0) .000 (0) 62.051 (8) 0

P942 Taylah skye Cromie KENDA PARK SIROCCO8
Carla cromie , G, 06, 137, CH, AUS, WEL, (mariana valentino, arielien swallow)(NSW)

60.385 (9) .000 (0) 61.987.000 (0) .000 (0) 63.590 (7) 0

P1480 Shonagh Kelly CHERATON BURLESQUE9
Shonagh Kelly, M, 10, 144, BA, AUS, Welsh, (Cheraton True Blue, Cheraton Pantomime)(NSW)

61.667 (7) .000 (0) 60.128.000 (0) .000 (0) 58.590 (10) 0

P1490 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD POLLYANNA10
Nicole Dunbier, G, -, -, CH, AUS, Other, (-, -)(NSW)

56.154 (10) .000 (0) 58.782.000 (0) .000 (0) 61.410 (9) 0

P373 Nicole Dunbier ALLENGREEN SHOWCASESCR
Nicole Dunbier, M, 03, 147, GR, AUS, WEL, (Owendale Sir Puffin, Flighty Kate)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

Printed at Sunday, 2 September 2018 3:15:25 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.net

E: H: C: Ros Quist (NSW) M: B: Kay Dahlberg (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Trailrace EA Medium 4.3 – Pony

30 August - 2 September 2018

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2018 NSW Dressage Championships 24

P1318 Justin Worthy GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS1
Alexandra Stapleton, G, 06, 145, CH, AUS, AR/QH, (Kalkadoon Zorro, Gypsy)(NSW)

68.378 (1) .000 (0) 68.24368.108 (3) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO1
Sancha Butler, G, 11, 148, BL, AUS, Welsh, (Llangollen Gatsby , Chapel House Myvanny)(NSW)

65.676 (4) .000 (0) 68.24370.811 (1) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

P1618 Danni Walliss DONT FORGET ME3
Jenny Stock, G, 04, -, PA, GER, GRP, (FS Dont Worry, )(NSW)

68.243 (2) .000 (0) 67.83867.432 (4) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

P5274 Susan Elekessy DIVINE MISS M4
Susan Elekessy, M, -, -, CH, AUS, AR, (-, -)(NSW)

66.486 (3) .000 (0) 66.95967.432 (4) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

P089 Samantha Miles LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT5
Samantha Miles, G, 01, 148, GR, AUS, ARAB, (-, -)(NSW)

62.838 (5) .000 (0) 65.74368.649 (2) .000 (0) .000 (0) 1

P1160 Chloe Campbell MILAS LITTLE MAYHEM6
Chloe Campbell, G, 09, 134, PA, AUS, WEL/AR, (Shalida Park Harrison, Little Ragged Blossom)(NSW)

61.486 (7) .000 (0) 63.51465.541 (6) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

P942 Taylah skye Cromie KENDA PARK SIROCCO7
Carla cromie , G, 06, 137, CH, AUS, WEL, (mariana valentino, arielien swallow)(NSW)

59.459 (8) .000 (0) 61.68963.919 (7) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

P1333 Kirsty Harrison TALLOWOOD BUNDARA8
Rebecca Mayo, G, 04, 140.5, BA, AUS, Other, (Bevenlee After Dark, Misty Blue)(NSW)

62.568 (6) .000 (0) 61.41960.270 (10) .000 (0) .000 (0) 1

P1480 Shonagh Kelly CHERATON BURLESQUE9
Shonagh Kelly, M, 10, 144, BA, AUS, Welsh, (Cheraton True Blue, Cheraton Pantomime)(NSW)

59.324 (9) .000 (0) 60.13560.946 (9) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

P1490 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD POLLYANNA10
Nicole Dunbier, G, -, -, CH, AUS, Other, (-, -)(NSW)

58.649 (10) .000 (0) 59.86561.081 (8) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

P373 Nicole Dunbier ALLENGREEN SHOWCASESCR
Nicole Dunbier, M, 03, 147, GR, AUS, WEL, (Owendale Sir Puffin, Flighty Kate)(NSW)

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0

Printed at Sunday, 2 September 2018 3:15:25 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.net

E: Linda Heuke (NSW) H: C: Julie Jones (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW FEI Grand Prix Special

30 August - 2 September 2018

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2018 NSW Dressage Championships 45

934 Lesley anne Taylor AMICELLI GOLD1
Lesley-Anne Taylor, G, 03, 172, CH, GER, WB, (Abanos, Galina)(NSW)

67.979 (1) 65.106 (1) 67.66067.553 (1) 70.638 (1) 67.021 (2) 0

580 Alycia Targa CP DRESDEN2
Jane Bruce, G, 07, 166, BA, AUS, WB, (Damsey, Callum Park Regardless)(NSW)

66.170 (2) 64.681 (2) 66.23465.426 (2) 65.532 (2) 69.362 (1) 0

3753 Susan Elekessy DON RUBIN3
Susan Elekessy, G, -, -, BL, AUS, WB, (-, -)(NSW)

65.000 (3) 62.766 (3) 63.63863.936 (3) 62.447 (3) 64.043 (3) 0

Printed at Sunday, 2 September 2018 3:15:25 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.net

E: Jobinna Kennedy (NSW) H: Jacqui Winspear (NZL) C: Mary Seefried (QLD) M: Pip Longworth (NSW) B: Kyli Bullock (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.

Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam % Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank - Total/Rank

E

Kohnke's Own Para Equestrian Freestyle Test Grade III

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEETSunday, 2 September 2018

H C M B Total

2018 NSW Dressage Championships

4394 Dale Johnston TEC MACEDON1
Natalie Schwerin, G, 95, , DC, AUS, WB, (Molselfischer, Whirlwind)

(NSW)

67.00064.67 (1)

66.833 (1)

69.00 (1)

65.33 (1)

67.167 (1)

69.00 (1)

65.00 (1)

67.000 (1)

69.00 (1)
Tech Err: 0 / Time Err: 0

Printed at Sunday, 2 September 2018 3:16:04 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: H: Julie Jones (NSW) C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B:



Place
Bridle

No.

Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam % Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank - Total/Rank

E

Kohnke's Own Para Equestrian Freestyle Test Grade IV

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEETSunday, 2 September 2018

H C M B Total

2018 NSW Dressage Championships

1833 Sharon Jarvis LORD LARMARQUE1
Sharon Jarvis, S,

(NSW)

61.75 (1) 64.438
70.00 (1)

60.00 (1)

63.000 (1)

66.00 (1)

60.88 (1)

64.438 (1)

68.00 (1)
Tech Err: 0 / Time Err: 065.875 (1)

Printed at Sunday, 2 September 2018 3:15:55 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: Julie Jones (NSW) H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B:


